CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/11/2025 5:02:07 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00885-0

25-9-00878-7

25-9-00879-5

25-9-00880-9

25-9-00881-7

25-9-00882-5

25-9-00884-1

25-9-00883-3

Style

DISCOVER BANK
VS
SERGIO BARRERA, Jr

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
MARIA JAUREGUI

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
IRMA INIGUEZ

NCMI| CORPORATION
'S
KYLE DUMAS

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
ALEXANDRIA FLETCHER

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
DENNIS ODOM

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
JORGE MARTINEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S

REUBEN TRENIDAD
ALENA MARTINEZ ALLEN

Case Numbers

25-2-50084-11

25-2-51058-11

25-2-51059-11

25-2-51060-11

25-2-51061-11

25-2-51062-11

25-2-51063-11

25-5-50020-11

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/11/2025 to 9/11/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Abstract of Judgment

Domestic

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

9/11/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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